
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Saturday, 30 December 2023 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 January  

Mon 1 January 
Support Marie & co at the Peel Dip – food after in 
the Clubhouse 

Peel 

Tue 2 January No meeting – too close to New Years!  

Sun 7 January The Crosby Crosby 

Sun 14 January The Queen’s Laxey 

Tue 16 January Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 21 January The Albert Port St Mary 

Tue 23 January 
Load party gear @ Marie & Dave’s – Volunteers 
needed 

Peel 

Wed 24 January Unload party gear @ Hydro – Volunteers needed Douglas 

Fri 26-Sun 28 
January 

Late Xmas Party @ the Hydro Douglas 

 February  

Sun 4 February The Rover’s Douglas 

Tue 6 February Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 11 February The Trafalgar Ramsey 

Sun 18 February The Sidings Douglas 

Tue 20 February Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sat 24 February Party night @ the Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 25 February The Clubhouse Peel 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

End June 24 Don’t forget to decide if you’re doing the Lake District Haven trip 

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


